
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/11/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Milo Doggie     Tacarra Andrade 42.80   47.80   41.93   41.93   89.73   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (112.16 or LESS)  *************************  
 
14      Kelsi           Lynn Baitinger  41.23   41.23   51.29   51.29   92.52   
14      RingoPhire      Lynn Sigman     37.04   42.04   47.36   52.36   94.40   
14      Elise           Tina Desrosiers 48.93   48.93   54.26   59.26   108.19  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (122.96 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Idgie           Terry Herman    32.61   32.61   42.77    Elim    Elim   
14      Katy            M. Kozlowski    37.71    Elim   54.01    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Blazin' Doggie  Tacarra Andrade 29.49   34.49   39.24    Elim    Elim   
16      Della           Debie Jacques   39.19    Elim   41.79    Elim    Elim   
16      Blanche         Kathy Grace     48.41    Elim   56.12    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Style           Jessica Taylor  33.65   38.65   40.77   40.77   79.42   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.27 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Dory            Terry Herman    34.28   34.28   53.33    Elim    Elim   
20      Rift            Kathy Wood      42.07    Elim   58.74    Elim    Elim   
20      Joyful          Andrea Lee      46.65    Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Envy            Kristen Giombi  47.69    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Lainey          Donna Rohaus    30.26   35.26   36.52   36.52   71.78   
22      Bodie           J. Kronbach     31.79   31.79   37.73   47.73   79.52   
22      Roxxie          Jill Vanderwyst 36.21   41.21   38.96   38.96   80.17   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.44 or LESS)  *************************  
22      AJ              Kelly Brauneck  30.33   30.33   44.19    Elim    Elim   
22      Norm            Donna Rohaus    32.12   32.12   42.70    Elim    Elim   
22      Liam            Darlene Paul    34.44   34.44   50.92    Elim    Elim   
22      Elvis           Tracy Horn      38.41   38.41   24.96    Elim    Elim   
22      Stella          N. Smoot-Brickm 34.34   39.34   56.49    Elim    Elim   
22      Mercy           Barbara Brooks  34.06    Elim   40.06   40.06    Elim   
22      Lyric           Debra Lazaro    33.16    Elim   48.24    Elim    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   34.85    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Shiver          Nikki Hall      43.27    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    33.05   38.05   41.29   41.29   79.34   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.17 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Z               M. Barry        27.61   32.61   45.06    Elim    Elim   
24      Dash            Karen Mast      40.38   45.38   53.71    Elim    Elim   
24      Alex            Elizabeth James 39.41    Elim   44.10   49.10    Elim   
24      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk 48.63    Elim   71.62    Elim    Elim   
24      Prize           Nadine Kern     41.20    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Friday, August 11, 2017
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22014   AJ           30.33     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22013   Bodie        31.79     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22023   Norm         32.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22029   Liam         34.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22016   Elvis        38.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22024   Lainey       30.26     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22002   Stella       34.34     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22007   Roxxie       36.21     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22003   Lyric        33.16     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Raven        34.85     0.00       1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Shiver       43.27     4.27       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Mercy        34.06     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Blazin' D... 29.49     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16007   Blanche      48.41     8.41       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Della        39.19     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20011   Dory         34.28     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20001   Style        33.65     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       20008   Envy         47.69     8.69       1      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Joyful       46.65     7.65       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20014   Rift         42.07     3.07       1      3      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24004   Z            27.61     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       24002   Dezi         33.05     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
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       24001   Dash         40.38     1.38       1      0      0      0     6.38    3
       24010   Prize        41.20     2.20       2      0      0      1     Elim  
       24007   Alex         39.41     0.41       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Scout        48.63     9.63       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14009   Idgie        32.61     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14004   Kelsi        41.23     1.23       0      0      0      0     1.23    2
       14005   RingoPhire   37.04     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       14002   Elise        48.93     8.93       0      0      0      0     8.93    4
       14010   Katy         37.71     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10002   Milo Doggie  42.80     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 21.9%



Friday, August 11, 2017
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24002   Dezi         41.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24007   Alex         44.10     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       24010   Prize        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24004   Z            45.06     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Scout        71.62     21.62      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       24001   Dash         53.71     3.71       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   Lainey       36.52     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Roxxie       38.96     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22022   Mercy        40.06     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22013   Bodie        37.73     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       22029   Liam         50.92     0.92       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Raven        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Elvis        24.96     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   AJ           44.19     0.00       3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Shiver       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Lyric        48.24     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Stella       56.49     6.49       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Norm         42.70     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20001   Style        40.77     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20011   Dory         53.33     3.33       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Joyful       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20014   Rift         58.74     8.74       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20008   Envy         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Blazin' D... 39.24     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       16007   Blanche      56.12     4.12       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Della        41.79     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Kelsi        51.29     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   RingoPhire   47.36     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       14002   Elise        54.26     2.26       0      1      0      0     7.26    3
       14010   Katy         54.01     2.01       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14009   Idgie        42.77     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10002   Milo Doggie  41.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 32
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 21.9%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 8/11/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      EZ              Tracy Sklenar   33.85    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
12      Export          Tracy Sklenar   39.90    Elim   45.08    Elim    Elim   
 
14      Zeke            J. Bonsignore   37.82   37.82   47.03   47.03   84.85   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (106.06 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Circ            Kathy Wood      35.30    Elim   44.72    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Maizy           M. Barry        30.68   40.68   46.34   56.34   97.02   
16      Tagger!         J. Bonsignore   39.88   39.88   56.23   61.23   101.11  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (121.27 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Crime           Debra Lazaro    34.04    Elim            Elim    Elim   
16      Pipit           Elsie Maylott   37.63    Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Cash            Karen Stinnett  32.37   32.37   52.03    Elim    Elim   
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Friday, August 11, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Zeke         37.82     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P14002  Circ         35.30     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  EZ           33.85     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20016  Cash         32.37     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Tagger!      39.88     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16001  Maizy        30.68     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       P16012  Pipit        37.63     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Crime        34.04     0.00       3      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Export       39.90     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Friday, August 11, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Export       45.08     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Tagger!      56.23     3.23       0      1      0      0     8.23    1
       P16001  Maizy        46.34     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       P16012  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Crime        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20016  Cash         52.03     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Zeke         47.03     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P14002  Circ         44.72     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  EZ           No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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